
Plato Academy 2023-24
August

• August 16, 17 (Wed, Thu) - Teacher Institute Days
• August 18 (Friday) - Teacher Institute Day / Meet Your Teacher 12:00-2:00pm
• August 21 (Monday) - Teacher Institute Day
• August 22 (Tuesday) - First Day of School

September
• September 4 (Monday) - No School (Labor Day)
• September 27 (Wednesday) - Early Dismissal 1:30pm (Teacher Prof. Dev.) - Parent Curriculum Chat - No After Care

October
• October 9 (Monday) - No School (Columbus Day)
• October 25 (Wednesday) - Early Dismissal 1:30pm (Teacher Prof. Dev.) - No After Care
• October 31 (Tuesday) - PTO Sponsored Hot Lunch / Halloween Parade

November
• November 1 (Wednesday) - No School (Teacher Prof. Dev.)
• November 16 (Thursday) - Early Dismissal 1:30pm - Fall Conferences (After School Hours) - No After Care
• November 17 (Friday) - Early Dismissal 1:30pm - Fall Conferences (After School Hours) - No After Care
• November 20-24 (Mon-Fri) - No School (Thanksgiving Break)

December
• December 15 (Friday) - Holiday Program 10am
• December 20 (Wednesday) - Holiday PTO Sponsored Lunch - Early Dismissal 1:30pm - No After Care
• December 21 - January 5 - No School (Winter Break)

January
• January 8 (Monday) - Back to School
• January 9 (Tuesday) - Vasilopita Celebration (New Year’s Bread)
• January 15 (Monday) - No School (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)
• January 31 (Wednesday) - Early Dismissal 1:30pm (Teacher Prof. Dev.) - No After Care

February
• February 14 (Wednesday) - PTO Sponsored Valentine’s Day Lunch (Pajama Day)
• February 18 (Sunday) - Apokriatiko Glendi / Mardi Gras Party
• February 19 (Monday) - No School (Presidents’ Day)
• February 28 (Wednesday) - Early Dismissal 1:30pm (Teacher Prof. Dev.) - No After Care

March/April
• March 8 (Friday) - St. Baldrick’s Event
• March 15 (Friday) - Greek Independence Day Program 10am
• March 21 (Thursday) - Early Dismissal 1:30pm / Spring Conferences (After School Hours) - No After Care
• March 22 (Friday) - Early Dismissal 1:30pm / Spring Conferences (After School Hours) - No After Care
• March 25-April 5 - No School (Spring Break)
• April 8 (Monday) - Back to School

May
• May 3 (Friday) - No School (Orthodox Good Friday)
• May 6 (Monday) - No School (Orthodox Bright Monday)
• May 23 (Thursday) - 8th Grade Graduation Program 6:00pm
• May 27 (Monday) - No School (Memorial Day)

June
• June 12 (Wednesday) - End of the Year Program 10am - Picnic Immediately Following - Last Day of School

NOTE: In the event of emergency/snow days, we may add additional school days to the calendar. Dates are subject to change.
UPDATED 7/25/23


